Ord
1-131
2-132
3-133
4-134
5-135
6-136

FATOR

% FCPA
&

(iecT
A

PROTOCOLO

8213A - NOV-LV-TOTS-F-A - Novatos - Livre - Tots - Feminino - A

Tipo
LOBE
FIG
STEP
FIG
FIG
LOBE

0.4

j4,62J2,861,76{0,00]

Elem
LoICFB
CoFDH
FoSqNB

FigA
CoFEA

NoLoICC

12 - DEBORA SCOPEL - CAPAL - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,30
1,00
0,40
0,90
1,00
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,30
1,00
0,40
0,90
1,00
0,00
3,60

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUCOES (0)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

I
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50

2
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,50

33
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,25

J4 15 Total
0,22
0,87
0,17
0,77
0,83
0,00
2,86

XX XX TOTAL
1,25
1,08
1,00
1,08

+ 2,86
+ 1,76
- 0,00
= 4,62



